Itemized Receipt for Services

Service Provider: ABC Services LLC
Address: 123 Main Street, City, State, ZIP
Phone: (123) 456-7890

Email: info@abcservices.com

Client: Jane Doe

Address: 789 EIm Street, City, State, ZIP
Date of Service: June 21, 2024

Receipt #: 000245

Description of Service Quantity
Consultation 1
On-site Work 3
Report Preparation 2

Payment Method: [] Cash [] Check [x] Credit Card
Paid by: Jane Doe

Thank you for your business!

Unit Price
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00
Subtotal
Tax (8%)
Total

Amount
$100.00
$225.00
$100.00
$425.00

$34.00
$459.00
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