

Itemized Receipt for Services

Service Provider: ABC Services LLC
Address: 123 Main Street, City, State, ZIP
Phone: (123) 456-7890
Email: info@abcservices.com

Client: Jane Doe
Address: 789 Elm Street, City, State, ZIP
Date of Service: June 21, 2024
Receipt #: 000245

Description of Service	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
Consultation	1	\$100.00	\$100.00
On-site Work	3	\$75.00	\$225.00
Report Preparation	2	\$50.00	\$100.00
Subtotal			\$425.00
Tax (8%)			\$34.00
Total			\$459.00

Payment Method: Cash Check Credit Card

Paid by: Jane Doe

Thank you for your business!